

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17757/2012

ASIT KUMAR SAHOO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRANATI PRIYADARSHINI DASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.M.Paikaray,adv.
Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

Mr.Imtiaz Ahmad,adv.
M/s Equity Lex Associates,adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr.Prakriti Purnima,adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Ms.Shakti Kanta Pattanaik,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 has filed counter affidavit. Respondent No.2 has now filed an application for deletion of them from the party array. Office to process it. Await respondent No.4.

List the matter on 27.11.2012.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |