

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17757/2012

ASIT KUMAR SAHOO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRANATI PRIYADARSHINI DASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pallavi Gupta,Adv.
Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. Counter has been filed by Respondent Nos. 3 and 4. Rejoinder also filed.

The learned counsel for the petitioner has not served copy of the rejoinder affidavit on the counsel for Respondent Nos. 2, 3 and 4. Serve copy and file prof within a week.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

| mg | | | | (SUNIL THOMAS) | |
|Registrar |