

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17757/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2012 in WP No.2253/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ASIT KUMAR SAHOO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRANATI PRIYADARSHINI DASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok K. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarun K. Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Shakti K. Pattanaik, Adv.
Mr. Supertip Sahoo, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of
April, 2014.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER